
405 Biltmore Way
Coral Gables, FL 33134
www.coralgables.com

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1217 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:2/20/2020 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:3/10/2020 3/10/2020

Enactment date: 3/10/2020 2020-68Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution authorizing change orders to services in support of the “Fire Station 2 Addition and
Renovation and New Trolley Maintenance Building” project with Link Construction Group, Inc., and
AECOM Technical Services Inc., pursuant to Section 2-764(b), Approval of Change Orders and
Contract Modifications, for a total amount of $901,660.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2020-68, 2. Change Order Cover Memo (Link and AECOM), 3. Change Order
(Link and AECOM) RESOL, 4. Link Construction Change Order Summary, 5. AECOM- CA Additional
Services Proposal, 6. Verbatim Transcript for CCMtg March 10 2020 - Agenda Item I-3 - Resolution
authorizing change orders to services in support of Fire Station 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted by Resolution NumberCity Commission3/10/2020 1 Pass

City of Coral Gables Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

